CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
BBE
BATTERY BULL ELECTRIC
1-3 LEVEL, BATTERY MANAGEMENT
BBE

Series identification (MAC2)
BBE
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
  Example: BBE-2-36-TS-SG-XXX
362BBE
Number of roller beds
Width of each slider bed
VoltageXXX
Stand guided (SG)
Floor guided (FG)
Wheel guided (WG)
TS
Series identification (BBE)
SG
Single stack (SS)
Double stack (DS)
Triple Stack (TS)
carneybatteryhandling.com4
Battery Chargers & PDP Panels
Wash Station & Wastewater Treatment add-on
BBE System with Spiral Staircase
STANDARD METRIC
Unit capacity 10,000 lbs 4536 kgs
Power life & bridge type Gear reduced electric
Raise/Lower Horse Power 2 x5 HP 2 x3.75 KW
Drive System Horse power 3 HP 2.25 KW
Magnet size 6”/11.5” 152 x 292 mm
Magnet pole 8
Magnet draw bar pull 1,800 lbs 817 kgs
Standard colours Orange & Blue
Lift speed 0-27 FPM 0-6.4 MPM
Travel Speed 0-220 FPM 0-67 MPM
Max Input voltage 415/480 /575 V
Max Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Max current drawn 25/23/20 A
Service weight 6,900 lbs 3130 kgs
GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS 1-3 LEVEL
C (C-1)
L
K
A
F
B
H
J-1E
N
M
K-1
D
I
G
J
DIMENSIONAL
DATA 1-3 LEVEL BBE
carneybatteryhandling.com 5
DIMENSIONAL DATA BBE-2-30 BBE-2-36 BBE-2-42 BBE-2-48
A Overall length 148.5”/3772 mm 160.5”/4077 mm 172.5”/4382 mm 184.5”/4686 mm
B Overall width 78.25”/1981 mm
C Standard magnet arm reach 11.25”/286 mm
C-1 Extended magnet arm reach Customized to suit
D Bridge travel 52.5”/1334 mm
E Wheel base 110.5”/2807 mm 122.5”/3112 mm 134.5”/3416 mm 146.5”/3721 mm
F Centreline of drive wheels 64.7”/1645 mm
G Ground clearance 0.5”/13 mm
H Battery compartment length 60”/1524 mm
I Battery compartment width 30”/762 mm 36”/914 mm 42”/1067 mm 48”/1219 mm
               Maximum battery length 60”/1524 mm